210
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100F
UHV High Ripple Low Impedance
Lower impedance at high frequency range.
Smaller case size and high ripple current.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU).
Specifications
UHV
UHD
Approved by Reliability Center for Electronic
Component, Japan-Certification No. RCJ-03-23C
 Dimension table in next page.
Please refer to page 20, 21, 22 about the formed or taped product spec.
Please refer to page 4 for the minimum order quantity.
Radial Lead Type Type numbering system (Example : 25V 150µF)
U
1
H
2
V
3
1
4
E
5
1
6
5
7
1
8
M
9
E
10
D
11 12
15MIN 4MIN
(mm)
φD
P
φd
10
5.0
0.6
5
2.0
0.5
12.5
5.0
16
7.5
0.6 0.8
6.3
2.5
0.5 0.6
8
3.5
Pressure
relief vent
φd
(φ6.3up)
φD
+
0.
5
M
A
X
.
L+    MAX.
(L < 20) 1.5
(L    20) 2.0
φ D
5
Pb-free leadwire
Pb-free PET sleeve
DD
6.3 ED
8  · 10 PD
12.5  · 16 HD
 Configuration
Sleeve (P.E.T.)